April
30
30

May

11
14
15
16
19
23
28

June

7/8/9
14
19/20
23
27

July
12/13/14
19/20/21
19/20

31

August
1/2/3

7

8/9

10

15
16/17/18
23/24/25

September
6

14

20

30

October
2

5

19

GOLF SCHEDULE 2024

Men’s League Starts
Final Day to sign up for Men’s Match Play

Men’s Match Play Qualifier

Rainout date for Men’s Match Play Qualifier
Women’s 9 Hole AM League Starts
Women’s 9 Hole PM League Starts
Women’s Kick-off Breakfast

Welcome Back Mixer

Women’s 18 Hole League Starts

Final Date for Men’s 1st round of Match Play

Beckerleg Scramble

Men’s Mini Invitational (12:30 shotgun)
Mixed Couples League Starts

Senior Club Championship

Junior Golf Starts (Friday’s through July)
Ladies Member-Member

Parent-Child (over 18) Tournament
Swing for Pink

Men’s Member-Member (optional shoot out @ 5pm on 7/12
Weather Back up for Men’s Member-Member

Women’s Invitational

Men'’s Invitational (Practice Round)

Men’s Invitational

WDGA One Day Event and start of Match Play Tournament
Final two days of Match Play

Mixed Member-Member One Day Event

Ladies Guest Day

Club Championship

Weather Back up for Club Championship

Ladies Interclub (8:30) Shotgun

Dean Harlan Scramble (18 hole A/B/C/D Scramble)
One day Member/Member

Ryder Cup

Mini Invitational (Noon Shotgun)
Ryder Cup
UM versus MSU Tournament

Tee times are available on event dates for non-participants.




