		GOLF SCHEDULE 2024
	April	GO CO
::: <b>2</b> ::::::::::::	30	Men's League Starts
<del></del>	30	Final Day to sign up for Men's Match Play
	30	Sa. 1910
	May	LF CI
	4	Men's Match Play Qualifier
<b>Z</b>	11	Rainout date for Men's Match Play Qualifier
	14	Women's 9 Hole AM League Starts
4	15	Women's 9 Hole PM League Starts
	16	Women's Kick-off Breakfast
	19	Welcome Back Mixer
	23	Women's 18 Hole League Starts
	28	Final Date for Men's 1st round of Match Play
	20	That Date for Men 3 13t Tourid of Material lay
	June	
	1	Beckerleg Scramble
	5	Men's Mini Invitational (12:30 shotgun)
	6	Mixed Couples League Starts
	7/8/9	Senior Club Championship
	14	Junior Golf Starts (Friday's through July)
	19/20	Ladies Member-Member
	23	Parent-Child (over 18) Tournament
	27	Swing for Pink
::: <b>::</b> :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	July	
	12/13/14	Men's Member-Member (optional shoot out @ 5pm on 7/12
	19/20/21	Weather Back up for Men's Member-Member
The state of the s	19/20	Women's Invitational
	31	Men's Invitational (Practice Round)
	August	
	1/2/3	Men's Invitational
	7	WDGA One Day Event and start of Match Play Tournament
	8/9	Final two days of Match Play
	10	Mixed Member-Member One Day Event
	15	Ladies Guest Day
	16/17/18	Club Championship
	23/24/25	Weather Back up for Club Championship
	September	
	6	Ladies Interclub (8:30) Shotgun
	14	Dean Harlan Scramble (18 hole A/B/C/D Scramble)
	20	One day Member/Member
	30	Ryder Cup
	October	
	2	Mini Invitational (Noon Shotgun)
	5	Ryder Cup
	19	UM versus MSU Tournament
		Tee times are available on event dates for non-participants.